
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Schwaben

Bezirksklasse A Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00 87463-1

14:00 87463-1
14:00 89231-1
16:00 89231-1
16:00 87463-1
16:00 87463-1
18:20 v 89231-1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Memmingen II
SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II
SG Trunkels...nhausen II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Memmingen II
SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SV Eggenthal II
SV Eggenthal
SG Trunkels...nhausen II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SV Eggenthal
SV Eggenthal II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

4:4
0:8
6:2
7:1
1:7
1:7
7:1

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00 h 87700-1
14:00 h 87700-1
14:00 87653-1
15:55 v 87653-1
16:00 h 87700-1
16:00 h 87700-1
17:35 v 87653-1

8
9
10
13
11
12
14

SG Trunkels...nhausen II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SV Eggenthal II
SV Eggenthal
SG Trunkels...nhausen II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SV Eggenthal II

TV Memmingen II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II
SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Memmingen II
SV Eggenthal

5:3
1:7
1:7
5:3
5:3
6:2
3:5

Sa. 09.12.2023 12:00 v 87700-1
14:00 87653-1
14:00 87653-1
14:00 v 87700-1
16:00 87653-1
16:00 v 87700-1
16:15 v 87653-1

15
16
17
18
19
21
20

TV Memmingen II
SV Eggenthal II
SV Eggenthal
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
SV Eggenthal II
TV Memmingen II
SV Eggenthal

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SG Trunkels...nhausen II
SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II
SG Trunkels...nhausen II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

0:8
4:4
4:4
2:6
3:5
2:6
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

87463-1 Sporthalle Dietmannsried
Schulstraße 2, 87463 Dietmannsried

87653-1 Sporthalle Eggenthal
Keltenstrasse 7, 87653 Eggenthal

87700-1 Realschulturnhalle Memmingen
Schlachthofstraße 34, 87700 Memmingen

89231-1 Gustav-Benz-Halle
Europastraße 9, 89231 Neu-Ulm
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